
PROJECT FEATURE

PROJECT TITLE 

LOCATION 

SCOPE OF WORK

APPROVED BUDGET FOR THE CONTRACT 

SOURCES OF FUNDING 

TOTAL PROJECT COST 

PROJECT DURATION

A.
1
2
3

B.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

C.
2
3
4
5
6

CONSTRUCTION OF R.C. PIER

Port of Ubay, Bohol

DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL WORKS
Demolition & disposal of existing RORO ramp deck (99 sq.m.)
Cutting & disposal of existing R.C. Pile up to sea-bed elevation (1 no.) 
Chipping of existing R.C. Curb (32 l.m.)

CONSTRUCTION OF PIER APPROACH
Supply & placing of 3,500 psi concrete for retaining wall & tie-beam (105 cu.m. 
Supply & installation of steel reinforcement for the R.C. Curb(5,912 kg.)
Supply & installation of core rocks (185 cu.m.)
Supply & installation of armor rocks (150 cu.m.)
Supply & installation of geotextile fabric (78 sq.m.)
Supply & placing of fill materials (118 cu.m.)
Supply & placing of aggregate base course (11 cu.m.)
Construction of Portland cement concrete pavement (58 sq.m.)

CONSTRUCTION OF R.C. PIER
Supply, deliver & drive R.C. square piles (6,711 l.m.)
Supply & placing of concrete for the superstructure (888 cu.m.)
Supply & installation of steel reinforcement for the superstructure (140,172 kg. 
Supply & installation of rubber dock fenders (10 set)
Supply & installation of mooring bollards (17 set)

Php

PPA Corporate Fund 

Php

420 Calendar days

97,084,311.28

109,705,271.75


